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WELCOME APPETIZERS
BREAD ROLLS [G] 6.00 BREAD PORTION [G] 5.50
SOUP OF THE DAY [L, CE] 7.00 RHODES-STYLE PITA [G] 4.70
Different every day. Please ask for CHEESE

today’s ingredients and allergens

SALADS

CAESAR'’S

SALAD [G, L, E, MU, F] 14.00
Iceberg lettuce, chicken, bacon,
croutons, Parmesan, Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD [L, G] 10.00

Tomato, cucumber, onion, peppers,
olives, capers, barley rusk, olive oil,
feta cheese, oregano

EGGPLANT SALAD

WITH KRASOTYRI [L] 8.00

Eggplant, tomato, Florina peppers,
onion, garlic, olive oil, parsley, local
wine-soaked cheese

BEETROOT SALAD [L] 6.00

Garlic, olive oil, yogurt, parsley

SPREADS
& DIPS

TZATZIKI [L] 5.50

Yogurt, garlic, cucumber, vinegar,
olive oil

FAVA Split pea purée 6.50
Capers, olive oil, onion
SKORDALIA KEFALOU

Garlic dip 6.00
Potato, garlic, olive oil, vinegar

CROQUETTES 6 pcs [L,E,G] 7.50

Talagani, feta, regato cheese

PORK WITH BULGUR [G] 9.00
MOUSSAKA [L, G, E] 16.00

Pork and beef mince, potatoes,
eggplant, zucchini, tomato sauce,
béchamel

FRIED MEATBALLSIG,L,E] 850

Beef & pork mince, krasotyri
cheese, oregano, yogurt

CURED FISH [F] 6.50
Mackerel, anchovies, onion
HOT CHILI PEPPER 4.00

FRIED CALAMARI* [M, G] 14.00
GRILLED PRAWNS* [C] 16.00

FRENCH FRIES 5.50
with cheese [L] +1.00

PASTA

BOLOGNESE [G, CE] 13.00

Beef & pork mince, tomato sauce

NAPOLITANA [G, CE] 10.00

Tomato sauce

CHEESE RAVIOLI [G, L, E] 12.00

Cheese sauce, cream, spinach,
pasta dough, truffle oil

SHRIMP* PASTA [G, C, MU] 17.00

Prawns, tomato sauce, cherry
tomatoes, chives




RISOTTO

MUSHROOM RISOTTO [L] 13.00
Two types of mushrooms, cream, Parmesan, butter, truffle oil
SEAFOOD* ORZO [G, C, M, F] 15.00

Prawns, calamari, salmon, tomato sauce

MAIN COURSES

BEEF FILLET 32.00
PORK KONTOSOUVLI [MU] 19.00
Peppers, onion, mustard, tomato

GRILLED CHICKEN 17.00
Chicken fillet

GRILLED SALMON [F] 24.00
Salmon fillet

GRILLED SEA BASS* [F] 22.50
Sea bass fillet

BEEF BURGER [G, L, E, S] 16.00

Beef burger on a toasted brioche bun with cheddar, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, fried egg, and mayo, served with crispy fries

DISH OF THE DAY
Ask for today's dish

S l d (& D l S h ¢S Choose your side dish

Included in the price

BASMATI RICE MASHED POTATOES [L]
STEAMED VEGETABLES FRENCH FRIES
GRILLED VEGETABLES with cheese [L] +1.00

DESSERTS

ORANGE PIE WITH ICE CREAM [G, L, E] 7.00
BABY TOMATO SPOON SWEET 4.00
FRUIT SALAD 8.00
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LEGACY GROUP HOTEL & SUITES

ALLERGENS KEY

[G] Gluten (wheat, barley, rusks, pasta, pies)

[L] Lactose / Dairy (yogurt, cheeses, cream, butter)

[E] Eggs (in sauces, croquettes, or fresh pasta)

[F] Fish (salmon, sea bass, cured fish)

[C] Crustaceans (prawns)

[M] Molluscs (calamari)

[MU] Mustard (in Caesar dressing, sauces)

[CE] Celery (commonly used in broths for soups and tomato sauces)
[S] Sesame (in brioche bun)

Gluten free option: pasta, bread, pizza base

info

We ensure the management of hygiene, safety and quality of the products that
we offer you and we are ISO 22000:2018 (HACCP) certified.

A special list of allergens is available in the restaurant. In case of allergy or
intolerance to food or food ingredients, please inform the staff in time.
The restaurant offers vegetarian or vegan options.

Please consult the staff when ordering.

For the preparation of dishes we use extra virgin olive oil, local thyme honey,
Greek cheeses (feta, local wine cheese, gruyere, etc.).

The potatoes we serve are fresh.

Frozen products are marked with an asterisk (*).

The prices quoted are in euros, including VAT and all legal charges.

You are not obliged to pay if you do not receive the legal documentary evidence
(receipt or invoice).

We do not serve alcohol to young people under 18 years of age.

We provide printed forms at a special designated area by the exit for complaints.

Market Regulation Manager: loannis Kirtsanas
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